Page <1> V1.029/06/20
C2 Emergency Stop Switch
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Specifications
Mechanical Life	 : >0.25 million operations
Electrical Life	 : >0.1 million operations

Illuminated Emergency Stop Switch, 40mm, 1NC, Red MCC2E-LVE01QM3R
Red
Part Number Explanation
  MCC2E    -    LV        E        XX          QXX        R
Type Illuminated
Pull/Turn to
Reset
Mushroom
Standard
Contact
01: 1NC
10: 1NO
Operator Voltage
Q2: AC/DC 6V QH: AC/DC 110V
Q3: AC/DC 12V QM3: AC/DC 230-240V
Q4: AC/DC 24V Q11: AC 110V
Q5: AC/DC 36V Q22: AC 220V
Q6: AC/DC 48V Q38: AC 380V
Q7: AC/DC 60V Q41: AC 415V
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change